CAR CHARGING STATIONS
SG-ALESPL22KW
EV Charger 22KW
CHARACTERISTICS
• Three-phase, 32 A, up to 22kW
• T2 socket
• 3.5’’ color TFT display
• Adjustable power via static configuration
• Plug&Charge or RFID access
• Internal MID counter
• Integrated 4G modem for SIM card
• RJ45 Ethernet/LAN port
• DC current detection up to 6mA
• Communication with OCPP 1.6 Protocol (JSON)
• Environmental protection rating: IP55 – IK10
Voltage 400V (monofase)
Current and power 32A 22KW
Charging interface Type 2
Frequency 50Hz
Standard IEC 61851-1:2017 • IEC 62196-2:2016 • IEC 61851-1:2017 • IEC 62196-
2:2016 • EN 61851-1-2001 • EN 61851-21-2001
IP rating IP55
Working temperature -25°C +55°C
Communication RJ45 Ethernet/LAN port/ Integrated 4G modem for SIM card
User interface 3.5’’ color TFT display
Charging Mode Plug&Charge or RFID access